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S.NO Officer Name Designation Location
Contact 

Detail
Sellect Roll Zone

1 Chandra Shekhar Verma D.C Agra 7235001214 PIO

2 Poonam Singh J.C Agra 7235001233 Appeliate

3 Reenu Kumari J.C Aligarh 7235002220 Appeliate

4 Chandra Shekhar Singh D.C Aligarh 7235003218 PIO

5 Vibha Pandey J.C Aligarh 7235001507 Appeliate

6 Preeti Sharma J.C Mathura 7235001510 Appeliate

7 Prabhat Kumar D.C Kosikalan 7235001324 PIO

8 Sunil kumar D.C Mathura 7235002289 PIO

9 Raj Kumar Singh D.C Hathras 7235001319 Appeliate

10 Gajendra Pal Singh A.C Hathras 8860988016 PIO

11 Abhishek Pratap Singh Chauhan D.C Etah 7235002253 Appeliate

12 sushil A.C Etah 9599339905 PIO

13 Mohd Imteyaz siddiquei A.C Kasganj 7235003297 PIO

14 Hrishikesh Yadav D.C Balrampur 7235003333 Appeliate

15 Vinod Kumar D.C Behrich 7235003229 Appeliate

16 Sunil Kumar Singh D.C Ambedkar Nagar 9415560430 Appeliate

17 Ankit Singh A.C Ambedkar Nagar 7235001392 PIO

18 Neeraj Kumar Singh A.C Amethi 7235001356 PIO

19 Anurag Chaudhari D.C Amethi 7235003245 Appeliate

20 Shailendra Tripathi D.C Sultanpur 7235001538 Appeliate

21 pankaj Kumar A.C Sultanpur 7235001950 PIO

22 Vivechna Mishra J.C Ayodhya 7235001108 Appeliate

23 Virendra Narayan Verma D.C Ayodhya 7235001035 PIO

24 Chandrakesh Kumar Gautam D.C Bahraich 7235002904 Appeliate

25 Ajay Kumar Verma A.C Bahraich 8299701662 PIO

26 Pradeep Kumar A.C Shrawasti 7235003445 PIO

27 Dr. Manoj kumar Yadav A.C Balrampur 7235002243 PIO

28 Ajay Kumar Lal J.C Gonda 7235003231 Appeliate

29 Hari Sahay Singh D.C Gonda 7235003132 PIO

30 Prerna Singh D.C Barabanki 7235001515 Appeliate

31 Aachal Agarwal A.C Barabanki 7235003034 PIO

32 Uma Nath Dwivedi J.C Bareilly 7235003119 Appeliate

33 Brajesh D.C Bareilly 9456953955 PIO

34 Ram Narayan D.C Badaun 7235001370 Appeliate

35 Divya Prakash Sisodiya A.C Badaun 8171112797 PIO

36 Himmat Singh D.C Pilibhit 7235003612 Appeliate

37 Rajendra Prasad Chauhan A.C Pilibhit 7235002189 PIO

38 Pravesh Tomar D.C SHAHJAHANPUR 7235001731 Appeliate

39 santosh Kumar A.C SHAHJAHANPUR 7235002154 PIO

40 Mukesh Kumar D.C Etawah 7235002231 PIO

41 Ram Singh Yadav D.C Fatehgarh 7235002516 Appeliate

42 Vijay Kumar Tripathi A.C Fatehgarh 7235002541 PIO

43 Dev nath Yadav D.C Auraiya 7235002645 Appeliate

44 Shiv Shankar Chaurasiya A.C Auraiya 7235003679 PIO

Agra

Aligarh

Ayodhya

Bareilly

Etawah 



45 Manish Kumar Rai A.C Kannauj 7235001761 PIO

46 Vipin Kumar Nag D.C Farrukhabad 7235003348 Appeliate

47 Aniruddha Kumar Rai A.C Farrukhabad 7235001772 PIO

48 Manoj Kumar Yadav D.C Mainpuri 7235002201 PIO

49 Arunendra D.C Firozabad 8004487206 Appeliate

50 Amit Kumar Singh A.C Firozabad 7235002655 PIO

51 Santosh Kumar Verma J.C Etawah 7235003215 Appellate

52 Mohd Nazim D.C Kannauj 7235001067 Appeliate

53 Vinod Kumar J.C Mainpuri 7235003229 Appeliate

54 Sanjay Kumar Kushwaha J.C Noida 7235002323 Appeliate

55 Rohit Malviya D.C Noida 7235003214 PIO

56 Lal Chandra D.C Hapur 7235002819 Appeliate

57 Jitendra kumar A.C Hapur 7235001068 PIO

58 Amresh Kumar Tripathi D.C Bulandshahar 7235003611 PIO

59 Sanjay Kumar Arya D.C Modinagar 7235002831 PIO

60 Shubhi Tewari D.C Gaziabad 7235001064 PIO

61 Rakesh Kumar Kaushal J.C Bulandshahar 7235002717 Appeliate

62 Shishir Kumar J.C Gaziabad 7235002931 Appeliate

63 Vidhu Shekhar Pandey D.C Gorakhpur 7235001032 PIO

64 Sadashiv Tripathi CTO Siddharth Nagar 9415363361 PIO

65 Pankaj Lal D.C Deoria 7235003602 Appeliate

66 Rajendra Prasad Chaurasia D.C Mahrajganj 7235003453 Appeliate

67 Vinay Kumar Gupt D.C Santkabir Nagar 9450749376 Appeliate

68 Prabhakar Saroj D.C Basti 7235003018 Appeliate

69 Seema Singh CTO Santkabir Nagar 7235003222 PIO

70 Vivek Singh J.C Gorakhpur 7235002936 Appeliate

71 Paramhansh Lal Srivastava A.C Siddharth Nagar 9140916162 Appeliate

72 Praveen Kumar Pandey A.C Basti 7235002864 PIO

73 Dr.Kumar Amit A.C Kushinagar 7235002975 Appeliate

74 Rambhawan CTO Kushinagar 7235003690 PIO

75 Santosh Kumar A.C Maharajganj 7235002552 PIO

76 Shailendra Kumar-ll A.C Deoria 7235003370 PIO

77 Sunil Kumar Verma Add. Comm HQ Lucknow 7235001003 Appeliate

78 A.K. Srivastava J.C HQ Lucknow 7235002309 PIO

79 Vijay Soni D.C Chitrakoot 7235002352 Appeliate

80 Neeraj Sengar D.C Mahoba 7235001623 Appeliate

81 Munshi Chauhan J.C Jhansi 7235003318 Appeliate

82 Dr. Jitendra Kumar D.C Jhansi 7235002241 PIO

83 Ashish Sharma A.C Lalitpur 7503951462 PIO

84 Ashish Mishra A.C Orai 7235003461 PIO

85 Aditey Mishra D.C Banda 9454966685 Appeliate

86 Prashant Kumar Rai A.C Mahoba 7235003345 PIO

87 Krishna Prakash D.C Hamirpur 7235002375 Appeliate

88 Avinash Sahu A.C Hamirpur 7428122286 PIO

89 Avnish Kumar Chaudhary A.C Karvi 7235002103 PIO

90 J.P. Singh A.C Banda 7235001382 PIO
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91 Kamlesh Chandra J.C Kanpur 7235002504 Appeliate

92 Suraj Pal D.C Kanpur 8191061610 PIO

93 Jaya Purwar D.C Unnao 7235001113 PIO

94 Amit Kumar Agarwal D.C KANPUR DEHAT 7235002143 PIO

95 Kripal Agnihotri D.C Lucknow 7007144522 PIO

96 Devendra Singh J.C Lucknow 9958085531 Appeliate

97 Rakesh Rai D.C Hardoi 7235003652 Appeliate

98 S. C. Singh Bisen A.C. Lucknow 7235003036 Appeliate

99 Samar Singh S.T.O Lucknow 9450461775 PIO

100 Amit Kumar A.C- 2 Hardoi 7235001238 PIO

101 Manish Kumar D.C Raibareli 7235001544 Appeliate

102 Rajeev Kumar Rai A.C Raibareli 7235001082 PIO

103 Pratap Singh Yadav D.C Sitapur 7235003066 Appeliate

104 Sanjay nath saroj D.C Sitapur 7235001637 PIO

105 Charan Singh Verma D.C Lakhimpur 7235002114 Appeliate

106 Surem Kumar A.C Lakhimpur 7235003248 PIO

107 Dharmendra Kumar D.C Shamli 9454233328 Appeliate

108 Prashant Kumar A.C Shamli 7235003479 PIO

109 Vikram Ajeet D.C Meerut 7235002367 PIO

110 Anita Garbyal J.C Meerut 7235002812 Appeliate

111 Rajesh Kumar Mishra A.C Baghpat 7235002294 PIO

112 Mahadev Verma D.C Shambhal 7235001936 Appeliate

113 Krishna Veer Yadav D.C Amroha 7235001925 Appeliate

114 Subhesh Tiwari D.C Moradabad 9911735135 PIO

115 Rajeev Arthur J.C Bijnor 7235003321 Appeliate

116 Milind Raj J.C Moradabad 7235003121 Appeliate

117 Rahul Kumar A.C Bijnor 8920245506 PIO

118 Uday Pratap Singh D.C Rampur 7235001770 Appeliate

119 Pradeep Kumar A.C Rampur 7235001649 PIO

120 Sharad Chandra D.C Chandausi 7235001728 PIO

121 Puneet Kumar Chaubey A.C Amroha 7235003813 PIO

122 RAMESHWAR TRIPATHI A.C Fatehpur 7235003151 PIO

123 Abhishek Kumar Shah A.C Kaushambi 7235003197 PIO

124 Ram Bhawan D.C Pratapgarh 7235003475 Appeliate

125 Satyendra Mohan Pandey D.C Prayagraj 7235002934 PIO

126 Anil Kumar Ram Tripathi J.C Prayagraj 7235001907 Appeliate

127 Sunil Kumar Chaudhari A.C Pratapgarh 7235003166 PIO

128 Rajesh Kumar Maurya D.C Fatehpur 8318899552 Appeliate

129 Sobhit Srivastava D.C Muzaffarnagar 7235003346 PIO

130 Awadhesh Pratap Singh D.C Saharanpur 7235001321 PIO

131 Santwana Gautam J.C Muzaffarnagar 7235002540 Appeliate

132 Amit Pathak J.C Saharanpur 7235003314 Appeliate

133 Pratibha Rai A.C Ghazipur 7235002267 PIO

134 Vivek Kumar A.C Chandauli 7235001942 PIO

135 Shamsher Jamdagni J.C Varanasi 7235002608 Appeliate

136 Sushant Mishra D.C Varanasi 7235001353 PIO
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137 Vikas Sagar D.C Mau 7235002515 Appeliate

138 Rahul Kumar A.C Ballia 7235001804 PIO

139 Pankaj Kumar Singh A.C Bhadohi 7235003373 PIO

140 Rahul Kumar Rai A.C Jaunpur 7235001386 PIO

141 Surendra Kumar Kaithal D.C Jaunpur 7235002619 Appeliate

142 Shubha Singh A. C. Sonbhadra 9838914133 PIO

143 Dheeraj Kumar Rai D.C Azamgarh 7235001252 Appeliate

144 Jitendra Singh A.C Azamgarh 7235002748 PIO

145 Sanjeev Kumar A.C Mau 7235002534 PIO

146 Avinash Chandra Rai A.C Mirzapur 7235003361 PIO

147 Dinesh Kumar Dubey J.C Mirzapur 7235001206 Appeliate

148 Ritesh Mishra D.C Sonbhadra 7235002915 Appeliate

149 Surendra Bahadur D.C Ballia 7235002313 Appeliate

150 Sanjay Kumar Singh D.C Bhadohi 7235003225 Appeliate

151 Ritesh Mishra D.C Sonebhadra 7235002915 Appeliate

Vranasi- II

Lucknow- 2
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1 Chandra Shekhar Verma D.C Agra 7235001214 PIO Agra

2 Chandra Shekhar Singh D.C Aligarh 7235003218 PIO

3 Prabhat Kumar D.C Kosikalan 7235001324 PIO

4 Sunil kumar D.C Mathura 7235002289 PIO

5 Gajendra Pal Singh A.C Hathras 8860988016 PIO

6 sushil A.C Etah 9599339905 PIO

7 Mohd Imteyaz siddiquei A.C Kasganj 7235003297 PIO

8 Ankit Singh A.C Ambedkar Nagar7235001392 PIO

9 Neeraj Kumar Singh A.C Amethi 7235001356 PIO

10 pankaj Kumar A.C Sultanpur 7235001950 PIO

11 Virendra Narayan Verma D.C Ayodhya 7235001035 PIO

12 Ajay Kumar Verma A.C Bahraich 8299701662 PIO

13 Pradeep Kumar A.C Shrawasti 7235003445 PIO

14 Dr. Manoj kumar Yadav A.C Balrampur 7235002243 PIO

15 Hari Sahay Singh D.C Gonda 7235003132 PIO

16 Aachal Agarwal A.C Barabanki 7235003034 PIO

17 Brajesh D.C Bareilly 9456953955 PIO

18 Divya Prakash Sisodiya A.C Badaun 8171112797 PIO

19 Rajendra Prasad Chauhan A.C Pilibhit 7235002189 PIO

20 santosh Kumar A.C SHAHJAHANPUR7235002154 PIO

21 Mukesh Kumar D.C Etawah 7235002231 PIO

22 Vijay Kumar Tripathi A.C Fatehgarh 7235002541 PIO

23 Shiv Shankar Chaurasiya A.C Auraiya 7235003679 PIO

24 Manish Kumar Rai A.C Kannauj 7235001761 PIO

25 Aniruddha Kumar Rai A.C Farrukhabad 7235001772 PIO

26 Manoj Kumar Yadav D.C Mainpuri 7235002201 PIO

27 Amit Kumar Singh A.C Firozabad 7235002655 PIO

28 Rohit Malviya D.C Noida 7235003214 PIO Noida

29 Jitendra kumar A.C Hapur 7235001068 PIO

30 Amresh Kumar Tripathi D.C Bulandshahar7235003611 PIO

31 Sanjay Kumar Arya D.C Modinagar 7235002831 PIO

32 Shubhi Tewari D.C Gaziabad 7235001064 PIO

33 Vidhu Shekhar Pandey D.C Gorakhpur 7235001032 PIO

34 Sadashiv Tripathi CTO Siddharth Nagar9415363361 PIO

35 Seema Singh CTO Santkabir Nagar 7235003222 PIO

36 Praveen Kumar Pandey A.C Basti 7235002864 PIO

37 Rambhawan CTO Kushinagar 7235003690 PIO

38 Santosh Kumar A.C Maharajganj 7235002552 PIO

39 Shailendra Kumar-ll A.C Deoria 7235003370 PIO

40 A.K. Srivastava J.C HQ Lucknow 7235002309 PIO Head Quarter

41 Dr. Jitendra Kumar D.C Jhansi 7235002241 PIO

42 Ashish Sharma A.C Lalitpur 7503951462 PIO

43 Ashish Mishra A.C Orai 7235003461 PIO

44 Prashant Kumar Rai A.C Mahoba 7235003345 PIO Jhansi
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Ayodhya
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45 Avinash Sahu A.C Hamirpur 7428122286 PIO

46 Avnish Kumar Chaudhary A.C Karvi 7235002103 PIO

47 J.P. Singh A.C Banda 7235001382 PIO

48 Suraj Pal D.C Kanpur 8191061610 PIO

49 Jaya Purwar D.C Unnao 7235001113 PIO

50 Amit Kumar Agarwal D.C KANPUR DEHAT7235002143 PIO

51 Kripal Agnihotri D.C Lucknow 7007144522 PIO

52 Samar Singh S.T.O Lucknow 9450461775 PIO

53 Amit Kumar A.C- 2 Hardoi 7235001238 PIO

54 Rajeev Kumar Rai A.C Raibareli 7235001082 PIO

55 Sanjay nath saroj D.C Sitapur 7235001637 PIO

56 Surem Kumar A.C Lakhimpur 7235003248 PIO

57 Prashant Kumar A.C Shamli 7235003479 PIO

58 Vikram Ajeet D.C Meerut 7235002367 PIO

59 Rajesh Kumar Mishra A.C Baghpat 72350002294 PIO

60 Subhesh Tiwari D.C Moradabad 9911735135 PIO

61 Rahul Kumar A.C Bijnor 8920245506 PIO

62 Pradeep Kumar A.C Rampur 7235001649 PIO

63 Sharad Chandra D.C Chandausi 7235001728 PIO

64 Puneet Kumar Chaubey A.C Amroha 7235003813 PIO

65 RAMESHWAR TRIPATHI A.C Fatehpur 7235003151 PIO

66 Abhishek Kumar Shah A.C Kaushambi 7235003197 PIO

67 Satyendra Mohan Pandey D.C Prayagraj 7235002934 PIO

68 Sunil Kumar Chaudhari A.C Pratapgarh 7235003166 PIO

69 Sobhit Srivastava D.C Muzaffarnagar7235003346 PIO

70 Awadhesh Pratap Singh D.C Saharanpur 7235001321 PIO

71 Pratibha Rai A.C Ghazipur 7235002267 PIO

72 Vivek Kumar A.C Chandauli 7235001942 PIO

73 Sushant Mishra D.C Varanasi 7235001353 PIO

74 Rahul Kumar A.C Ballia 7235001804 PIO

75 Pankaj Kumar Singh A.C Bhadohi 7235003373 PIO

76 Rahul Kumar Rai A.C Jaunpur 7235001386 PIO

77 Shubha Singh A. C. Sonbhadra 9838914133 PIO

78 Jitendra Singh A.C Azamgarh 7235002748 PIO

79 Sanjeev Kumar A.C Mau 7235002534 PIO

80 Avinash Chandra Rai A.C Mirzapur 7235003361 PIO
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